
Brookings County, SD

Rezoning Map 

93 ft

Overview

Legend

Brookings City
Limits

City Limits

City Zoning

A

AP

B-1

B-2

B-2A

B-3

B-4

B-5

I-1

I-1R

I-2

JJ-A

JJ-B3

JJ-I1

JJ-I1R

JJ-R1A

JJ-R1B

JJ-R3A

PDD

R-1

R-1A

R-1B

R-1C

R-2

R-3

R-3A

RB-4

RMH

Township Boundary

Sections

Parcels

Roads

sbungard
Callout
Rezone From R-2 to B-3




